LitePro SERIES LiteProTM
LiteProTM
PERFORMANCE
LED Chip Philips Lumileds
Color Temperature 4500~5500K (2500~5500K Optional)
CRI ≥70
Lumen Maintenance L70>100,000 hours
(Calculated Using TM-21 Calculator)

WPGP - LED Wall Pack Fixture
with Aluminum Heat Sink
Ordering Information
23- Wall Mount04 - Philips Lumileds
01-0.5m Australian Standard Power Cord
02-0.5m European Standard Power Cord
03-0.5m American Standard Power Cord
04-RAL7022 Gray
12 - Sosen01 - Non Dimmable
02 - Dimmable
EL WPGP XX
Power Dimmability LEDS CCT Opticals
02 - AC 100-277 V 03 - IP65
Input Voltage Power Cable Sensor Mounting IP Rating Fixture ColorDriver
01 - None
Emergency
Power Backup
01 - 40W
02 - 60W
03 - 90W
04 - 120W
LitePro SERIES PRODUCT CATALOG04/09/2019 007 LiteProTM
32 - 70×135°
33 - 75×145°
34 - 60×150°
35 - 73×133°
05-RAL9017 Black